70
SERIEN

7!
SERIEN

Produktcode

UR70426201120ZK

UR75266201120ZK
UR75306201120ZK
UR75326501120ZK

RADIAL-

TRAKTORREIFEN

Reifengroe

620/70 R42

620/75 R26
620/75 R30
650/75 R32

Aufgeblasene Unbeladene
MaRe
T/

TL

TL
TL
TL

L | @i | S
messer
625 1935
630 1600
630 1695
650 1795

Lastindex

166/166

166/166
163/161
172/172

Geschwindig-
keitssymbol

A8/B

A8/B
A8/B
A8/B

Belastung & Druck

Re"if?ntra.g- bzie:\fllear;((i’rr:acll;r
fahigkeit Belastung
5300/5300 35
5300/5300 46
4875/4625 35
6300/6300 46

. Statisch
DRyor:ﬁln;‘::::er Belasteter
9 Radius
5806 881
4731 706
5032 754
5331 799



